
ADAC SX Cup 2016/17
Class SX1

(standings after Event 4 Dortmund)

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Stuttgart München Chemnitz Dortmund Points
Team 12. Nov 19. Nov 26. Nov 14. Jan total

Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 1
Heat 2 Heat 2 Heat 2 Heat 2

1 75 Suzuki 25 13 - 7
25 20 25 20

2 42 Suzuki - 20 20 5
- 25 20 25

135

115

SCHMIDT, Nicholas / USA
Sturm Racing Team
CUNNINGHAM, Kyle / USA
Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base
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- 25 20 25
3 5 Honda - 25 25 -

- 16 4 -
4 101 Yamaha 11 10 - -

20 11 16 -
5 727 Suzuki 6 4 9 16

8 - 8 13
6 3 Honda 13 16 13 -

13 5

70

68

64

60

Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base
FAITH, Gavin / USA
Team Waldmann
BLOSE, Christopher / USA

T W ld

Sturm Racing Team
MAILLARD, Boris / FRA
Team DIGA-Procross
OWEN, Jace Wayne / USA

- 13 5 -
7 511 Husqvarna 5 - 5 25

- - 13 10
8 225 Suzuki 8 11 16 -

- 8 6 9
9 64 KTM 16 7 7 -

- 10 11 6
10 134 Kawasaki 10 - 10 10

60

58

58

57

50

Team Waldmann
CLARKE, Steven / GBR
MPS Husqvarna Racing
LEFRANCOIS, Charles / FRA
Team Twenty Suspension
THURY, Dominique / GER
Team GST Berlin
NEUGEBAUER, Filip / CZE10 134 Kawasaki 10 10 10

7 5 - 8
11 92 Yamaha 9 6 6 -

16 - 10 -
12 211 KTM 4 8 - 6

11 - 7 5
13 62 Suzuki - - 11 -

13 7 9 -
14 98 Yamaha 4 20

Meyer Racing Team
JAULIN, Sulivan / FRA

50

47

41

40
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki
POLITELLI Austin / USA

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF Team Pfeil
MAGES, Steve / USA

KTM-Kosak Racing
WENTLAND, Jesse / USA

NEUGEBAUER, Filip / CZE

14 98 Yamaha - - 4 20
6 - - -

15 80 Honda 7 - 8 -
10 - - -

16 22 Kawasaki - - - 13
- - - 11

17 99 Kawasaki - 5 - 9
- - - 7

25

24

30

21

POLITELLI, Austin / USA

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF Team Pfeil

Meyer Racing Team
CLASON, Cade / USA
Meyer Racing Team
VONGSANA, Khoun-Sith / USA
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF Team Pfeil
COATES, Paul / GBR

18 53 Suzuki 20 - - -
- - - -

19 4 Honda - - - -
9 9 - -

20 737 Honda - - - 0
- - - 16

21 149 KTM - - - 11
- - - -

20

18

16

11

MARTINEZ, Cole / CAN
Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base
BAYLISS, Matthew / GBR

KTM Sarholz

Team Waldmann
TEILLET, Valentin / FRA
Sturm Racing Team
ULLRICH, Dennis / GER

22 19 KTM - 9 - -
- - - -

23 817 Honda - - - 8
- - - -

24 69 Suzuki - - - -
- 6 - -

25 32 Suzuki - - - -
4

9

8

6

4

HFour-Caluori Racing Team by Energybody
CLERMONT, Jason / FRA

KTM Sarholz

HFour-Caluori Racing Team by Energybody
MACANAS, Carlos / ESP
Team Twenty Suspension

ROMBAUT, Loic / FRA

LEE SOPER, Marcus / GBR
Team Twenty Suspension - 4 - -Team Twenty Suspension
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